Copyright by Optic Digital.
All rights reserved. The contents in this document are subjected to change without notice.
FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
F I B E R  M A N A G E M E N T  S Y S T E M
ONE-STOP
MANUFACTURER
2 3
Cable Management1 2

A
N
A
G
EM
EN
T
SY
ST
EM
8
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0120 120 Straight section 120 100 2000 158×118×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0120 120 Straight section cover 120 — — 155×12×2000 Yellow PVC
120 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0060 60 Straight section 60 60 2000 64×64×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0060 60 Straight section cover 60 — — 64×7.5×2000 Yellow PVC
60 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
60 Straight section 60 60 2000 64×64×1000 Yellow PVC
3S0060 60 Straight section cover 60 — — 64×7.5×1000 Yellow PVC
60 SERIES RACEWAY
- Suits for cable management inside cabinets and vertically at both side of open frame racks.
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0150 150 Straight section 150 100 2000 180×102×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0150 150 Straight section cover 150 — — 165.5×8×2000 Yellow PVC
150 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0240 240 Straight section 240 100 2000 278×118×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0240 240 Straight section cover 240 — — 274×12×2000 Yellow PVC
240 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FIBER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
9
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0300 300 Straight section 300 100 2000 329×113×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0300 300 Straight section cover 300 — — 274×12×2000 Yellow PVC
300 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0360 360 Straight section 360 100 2000 396×118×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0360 360 Straight section cover 360 — — 389×12×2000 Yellow PVC
360 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H L
3B0600 600 Straight section 600 100 2000 636×118×2000 Yellow PVC
3S0600 600 Straight section cover 600 — — 634×12.5×2000 Yellow PVC
600 SERIES RACEWAY
- Used to carry the cables horizontally throughout the system. Accepts cover and fittings.
FI
BE

EN
T
SY
ST
EM
18
120 X 100
ORDER INFORMATION
Fiber Management System
No. Description Item no.: Page Drawing
1 120mm TYPE B  CONNECTOR  KIT CB0120 19 23
2 120mm HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW EL12090H 19 23
3 120mm HORIZONTAL 45° ELBOW（CONNECTOR FREE) EL12045H 19 23
4 120mm  45° UP ELBOW EL12045U 20 23
5 120mm 45° DOWN ELBOW EL12045D 20 23
7 120mm HORIZONTAL TEE TH0120 21 24
6 120mm 90° DOWN ELBOW EL12090D 20 23
8 120mm CUTTING IN TEE TC0120 21 24
9 120mm VERTICAL TEE TV0120 21 24
10 120mm HORIZONTAL CROSS CH0120 22 24
11 120mm END CAP KIT EC0120 22 24
120 X 100mm
Quickly joins two sections of channel and/or fittings. Tighten and release bolts by fingers,
absolutely toolless
120MM TYPE B CONNECTOR  KIT
Item No.:
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CB0120 120 100 169×84×122 Yellow PVC/ABS
Accessories: 8 piece of round head screws (RBM5 P69)
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 23
-
-
-
-
W
H
120MM HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW
Attaches to 120mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 90°horizontal elbow from a
straight horizontal run.
2 Connectors are needed for installation
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 23
W
H
COVER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
EL12090H 120mm Horizontal 90° elbow 120 100 258×258×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
EL12090HC 120mm Horizontal 90° elbow cover 120 — 262×262×36 Yellow PVC/ABS
-
-
-
-
Attaches to 120mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 45°horizontal elbow from
 a straight horizontal run.
120MM HORIZONTAL 45° ELBOW
 Installation needs T shape screw(TBM6 P69) and twist head nut each 8 piece(TNM6 P69)
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 23
-
-
-
-
W
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
EL12045H 120mm Horizontal 45° elbow
connector free 120 100 196×193×121 Yellow PVC/ABS
EL12045HC 120mm Horizontal 45° elbow
connector free cover 120 — 201×195×38 Yellow METAL

3 Connectors are needed for installation
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 24
-
-
-
-
W
H
COVER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
TH0120 120mm Horizontal tee 120 100 356×256×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
TH0120C 120mm Horizontal tee cover 120 — 360×262×36 Yellow PVC/ABS
120MM VERTICAL TEE
Attaches to 120mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to create a 120mmx100mm 90° vertical
drop from a horizontal run.
3 connectors are needed for installation

1 connectors are needed for installation；Installation needs T shape screw
（TBM6 P69) and Twist nut each 2piece
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 24
-
-
-
-
W
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
TC0120 120mm Cutting in tee 120 100 233×132×116 Yellow PVC/ABS
TC0120C 120mm Cutting in tee cover 120 — Yellow Metal
COVER
COVER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall

4 connectors are needed for installation
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： On Page 24
-
-
-
-
W
H
COVER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CH0120 120mm Horizontal cross 120 100 356×356×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
CH0120C 120mm Horizontal cross cover 120 — 360×360×36 Yellow PVC/ABS
120 X 100mm
120 SERIES RACEWAY DRAWING
120mm TYPE BCONNECTOR A KIT
CB0120

EN
T
SY
ST
EM
26
240 X 100
ORDER INFORMATION
Fiber Management System
No. Description Item no.: Page Drawing
1 240mm TYPE B  CONNECTOR  KIT CB0240 27 31
2 240mm HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW EL24090H 27 31
3 240mm HORIZONTAL 45° ELBOW（CONNECTOR FREE) EL24045H 27 31
4 240mm  45° UP ELBOW EL24045U 28 31
5 240mm 45° DOWN ELBOW EL24045D 28 31
7  240mm CUTTING IN TEE TC0240 29 32
6 240mm HORIZONTAL TEE TH0240 28 31
8 240mm to 120mm VERTICAL TEE TV0240 29 32
9 240mm HORIZONTAL CROSS CH0240 29 32
10 240mm END CAP KIT EC0240 30 32
240 X 100mm
27
Quickly joins two sections of channel and/or fittings. Tighten and release bolts by fingers, absolutely
toolless.
240MM TYPE B CONNECTOR KIT
Item No.:
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CB0240 240 100 289×84×122 Yellow PVC/ABS
Accessories: 8 Piece of round head screws
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 31
-
-
-
-
W
H
240MM HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW
Attaches to 240mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 90°horizontal elbow from a straight
horizontal run.
2 connectors are needed for installation
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 31
●
●
●
●
W
COVER
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
EL24090H 240mm Horizontal
90° elbow 240 100 277×377×119 Yellow PVC/ABS
EL24090HC 240mm Horizontal
90° elbow cover 240 — 310×310×17.5 Yellow PVC/ABS
240MM HORIZONTAL 45° ELBOW CONNECTOR FREE
Attaches to 240mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 45°horizontal elbow from a straight
horizontal run.

horizontal run.
3 Piece of 240mm connector B kit are needed for installation
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 31
-
-
-
-
W
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
TH0240 240mm  Horizontal  tee 240 100 276×376.5×119 Yellow PVC/ABS
TH0240C 240mm Horizontal tee
cover 240 — 480×381×37 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material

Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 32
-
-
-
-
W
H
W
COVER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CH0240 240mm Horizontal cross 240 100 476×476×119 Yellow PVC/ABS
CH0240C 240mm Horizontal cross
cover 240 — 480×480×37 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
TC0240 240mm Cutting in tee 240 100 353×132×116 Yellow PVC/ABS
TC0240C 240mm Cutting in tee cover 240 — Yellow Metal
COVER
FI
BE
R

EM
EN
T
SY
ST
EM
34
360 X 100
ORDER INFORMATION
Fiber Management System
No. Description Item no.: Page Drawing
1 360mm TYPE A CONNECTOR KIT CA0360 35 38
2 360mm HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW EL36090H 35 38
3 360mm  45° UP ELBOW EL36045U 35 38
4 360mm 45° DOWN ELBOW EL36045D 36 38
5 360mm HORIZONTAL TEE TH0360 36 38
7 360mm END CAP KIT EC0360 37 39
6 360mm HORIZONTAL CROSS CH0360 36 38
360 X 100mm
35
360MM TYPE A CONNECTOR  KIT
Item No.:
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CA0360 360 100 420×100×129 Yellow PVC/ABS
Quickly joins two sections of channel and/or fittings. Tighten and release bolts by
fingers, absolutely toolless
Installation needs plastic round head screw and square nut each 10 piece
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 38
-
-
-
-
360MM HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW
Attaches to 360mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 90°horizontal elbow from a
straight horizontal run.
Installation needs 2 piece of 360 type A connectors
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 38
-
-
-
-
360MM 45° UP ELBOW
Attaches to 360mmx100mm channel and/or fitting to create a 45° upward anglefrom
a straight horizontal run. Used with 45° down elbow to change level of a horizontal
run.
Installation needs 2 piece of 360 type A connectors
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
Drawing： on page 38
-
-
-
-
W
H
W
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
EL36090H 360mm Horizontal 90° elbow 360 100 493×493×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
EL36090HC 360mm Horizontal 90° elbow cover 360 — 425.5×425.5×18.4 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
EL36045U 360mm 45°Up elbow 360 100 396×205×168 Yellow PVC/ABS
EL36045UC 360mm 45°Up elbow cover 360 — 406.5×134×91 Yellow Metal
COVER
COVER
H
W

-
-
-
W
W
WH
H
H
H
W
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
TH0360 360mm Horizontal tee 360 100 493×493×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
TH0360C 360mm Horizontal tee cover 360 — 606×504×37 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CH0360 360mm Horizontal cross 360 100 590×590×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
CH0360C 360mm Horizontal cross cover 360 — 606×606×37 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H

m
10
6m
m
41
FIBER MANAGEMENT
600 X 100
Fiber Management System
600 X 100
ORDER INFORMATION
Fiber Management System
No. Description Item no.: Page
1 600 SERIES RACEWAY 3B0600 44
2 600mm TYPE A CONNECTOR KIT CA0600 45
3 600MM HORIZONTAL 90° ELBOW EL60090H 46
4 600mm HORIZONTAL TEE TH0600 47
5 600MM HORIZONTAL 90° CROSS CH0600 48
6 600MM CUTTING IN TEE TC0600 49
7 600MM 45° UP ELBOW EL60045U 50
8 600mm 45° DOWN ELBOW EL60045D 51
9 600 TO 360 ADAPTER ADT600360 52
10 600mm END CAP KIT EC0600 53
600 Series
2
CONNECTOR KIT
HORIZONTAL

5m
m
100mm 57mm
COVER
Flame retardant: UL94-V0
-
-
-
103mm
600MM HORIZONTAL TEE
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Packaging
(mm) Color Material
W H
 TH0600 600mm Horizontal Tee 600 100 768×768×116.5 Yellow Flame retardant
TH0600C 600mm Horizontal Tee Cover 770.5×709.5×40 Yellow metal
Attaches to 240mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to creat a 90 ° horizontal
branch from a straight horizontal run.
COVER
3 Piece of 600mm connector A kit are needed for installation

EM
48
600 X 100mm 600 X 100mm
49
600 Series
600MM HORIZONTAL 90° CROSS
Attaches to 600mmx100mm channel and/or fittings to create a horizontal four way cross
intersection with two 600mmx100mm exits.
Installation needs 4 piece of 600mm connector A kit
Flame retardant: UL94-V0
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Packaging
(mm) Color Material
W H
 CH0600 600mm Horizontal 90° Cross 600 100 768×768×116.5 Yellow Flame retardant
CH0600C 600mm Horizontal 90° Cross Cover 770.5×770.5×40 Yellow metal
-
-
- 636
270mm

EN
T
SY
ST
EM
52
600 X 100mm 600 X 100mm
53
600 Series
600 TO 360 ADAPTER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Packaging
(mm) Color Material
W1 W2 H
ADT600360 600 TO 360 Adapter 600 360 100 642×281×121 Yellow Flame retardant
ADT600360C 600 TO 360 Adapter Cover 646.5×281.5×40 Yellow metal
W1
W2
Attaches any 600mmx100mm fitting or channel to any 360mmx100mmfitting or
channel.

W2
W2
ADAPTOR FROM ADC 300 TO OD 360
W1
W2
Convert ADC 300mm system to OD 360mm system。
Installation needs just screws
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
-
-
-
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W1 W2 H
ADT240120 240 to 120 Adapter 240 120  100 205×277×119 Yellow PVC/ABS
ADT240120C 240 to 120 Adapter Cover 240 120 — 290×209×40 Yellow Metal
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W1 W2 H
ADC300360 Adaptor From Adc 300 To
OD 360 360 300  100 130×403×121 Yellow PVC/ABS
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W1 W2 H
ADT360240 360 to 240 Adapter 360 240  100 396×205×118 Yellow PVC/ABS
ADT360240C 360 to 240 Adapter Cover 360 240 — 406.5×210×40 Yellow Metal
COVER
COVER
ADAPTER FROM PANDUIT 100MM TO OD 120
Convert Panduit systerm to OD's with this adaptor

W2
W1
H
COVER
COVER
Attaches any 60mmx60mm fitting or channel to any 120mmx100mm fitting or channel.
Installation needs Installation needs 60 type connector and 120 type B connector each 1 piece
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
-
-
-
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W1 W2 H1 H2
ADT60120 60 to 120 Adapter 60 120  100 60 176×120×165 Yellow PVC
ADT60120C 60 to 120 Adapter cover 60 120 — — 148×46×148 Yellow Metal
60 TO 120 ADAPTER
W2
W1
H2

60MM MOVABLE EXIT A KIT
Assembles onto 120mmx100mm,240mmx100mm,360mmx100mm channel,
spilling over the side into a 60x60 exit
Installation needs T shape screw(TBM6 P69) and twist head nut(TNM6 P69) each 1 piece,
Metal support as optional
Flame retardant：UL94-V0 COVER
-
-
-
W
H
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CM0060A 60mm Movable exit A kit 60 60 255×208×141 Yellow PVC/ABS
CM0060AC 60mm Movable exit A kit cover 60 — 260×222×143 Yellow PVC/ABS
60MM MOVABLE EXIT B KIT
Assembles onto 60mmx60mm
Installation by hand, no tools needed.
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
COVER
-
-
-
W
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CM0060B 60mm Movable exit B kit 45 60 89×134×78 Yellow PVC/ABS
CM0060BC 60mm Movable exit B kit cover 45 — 145×140×80 Yellow PVC/ABS
70MM MOVABLE EXIT KIT
Assembles onto 120mmx100mm,240mmx100mm,360mmx100mm channel,
spilling over the side into a 70mm movable exit without corrugated pipe.
Installation needs T shape screw (TBM6 P69) and twist head nut(TNM6 P69) each 2 piece
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
-
-
-
W
H
COVER
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CM0070 70mm Movable exit kit 70 - 143×162×113.5 Yellow PVC/ABS
CM0070C 70mm Movable exit kit cover 70 - 78×72.5×125.5 Yellow PVC/ABS
CORRUGATED PIPE AND ACCESSORIES
Suits for all OD's cable exits
Pipe fixer is necessary for installation of the corrugated pipes
Length of the pipe is available upon demand

Powder coated
Reinforce the movable cable exit-
COVER
130MM  MOVABLE EXIT KIT
Assembles onto 120mmx100mm,240mmx100mm,360mmx100mm channel,
spilling over the side into a 130mm movable exit.
Installation needs T shape screw(TBM6 P69) and twist head nut(TNM6 P69) each 2 piece
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
-
-
-
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CM0130 130mm Movable exit kit 130 170 226×170×130 Yellow PVC/ABS
CM0130C 130mm Movable exit kit cover 130 — 148×103×153 Yellow PVC/ABS
120MM  MOVABLE EXIT KIT
COVER
Assembles onto 120mmx100mm,240mmx100mm,360mmx100mm channel,
spilling over the side into a 120mm movable exit.
Installation needs T shape screw (TBM6 P69) and twist head nut(TNM6 P69) each 2 piece
Flame retardant：UL94-V0
-
-
-
Item No.: Name
Spec(mm) Overall
(mm) Color Material
W H
CM0120 120mm Movable exit kit 120 170 250×211×146 Yellow PVC/ABS
CM0120C 120mm Movable exit kit cover 120 — 258×260×149 Yellow PVC/ABS
H
H
W
63